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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 11 M/M, 200m Mesovito/Medley Open
27.2.10 - 12:05 Results

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 2:45.01
2. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 2:51.80
3. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Proleter 2:52.95
4. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Spartak 2:53.99
5. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 Becej 2:59.34
6. SABO, David 98 Banat 2:59.89
7. PESIC, Luka 98 Novi Sad 3:05.77
8. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Banat 3:07.05
9. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Spartak 3:08.11

10. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina 3:12.89
11. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Proleter 3:17.36
12. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Dinamo 3:23.85
13. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Novi Sad 3:26.37
14. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Novi Sad 3:28.33
14. VUKOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Spartak 3:28.33
16. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Sombor 3:46.13
17. STANISIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 3:55.59

DSQ NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter

Pioniri

1. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina 2:28.02
2. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 2:48.41
3. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 2:50.88
4. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Spartak 2:55.15
5. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Kkinda 2:57.32
6. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Spartak 2:58.83
7. DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina 3:00.24
8. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 3:00.31
9. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Novi Sad 3:05.74

Kadeti

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 2:22.09
2. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 2:26.08
3. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Proleter 2:30.32
4. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:35.73
5. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:42.93
6. STRIKA, Milos 95 Spartak 3:04.67
7. GLUSCEVIC, A. 95 Oaza 3:14.64

Juniori

1. JOVIC, Marko 92 Banat 2:16.12
2. KATIN, Dejan 92 Proleter 2:19.15
3. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:19.97
4. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina 2:25.75
5. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 2:34.77

DSQ MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kkinda

Open

1. JOVIC, Marko 92 Banat 2:16.12
2. KATIN, Dejan 92 Proleter 2:19.15
3. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:19.97
4. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 2:22.09
5. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina 2:25.75
6. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 2:26.08
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 11, M/M, 200m Mesovito/Medley, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina 2:28.02
8. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Proleter 2:30.32
9. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 2:34.77

10. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:35.73
11. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:42.93
12. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 2:45.01
13. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 2:48.41
14. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 2:50.88
15. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 2:51.80
16. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Proleter 2:52.95
17. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Spartak 2:53.99
18. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Spartak 2:55.15
19. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Kkinda 2:57.32
20. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Spartak 2:58.83
21. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 Becej 2:59.34
22. SABO, David 98 Banat 2:59.89
23. DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina 3:00.24
24. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 3:00.31
25. STRIKA, Milos 95 Spartak 3:04.67
26. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Novi Sad 3:05.74
27. PESIC, Luka 98 Novi Sad 3:05.77
28. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Banat 3:07.05
29. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Spartak 3:08.11
30. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina 3:12.89
31. GLUSCEVIC, A. 95 Oaza 3:14.64
32. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Proleter 3:17.36
33. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Dinamo 3:23.85
34. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Novi Sad 3:26.37
35. VUKOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Spartak 3:28.33
35. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Novi Sad 3:28.33
37. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Sombor 3:46.13
38. STANISIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 3:55.59

DSQ NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter
DSQ MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kkinda


